

## PETER KUO

CORDIALLY INVITES YOU TO A SPECIAL EVENING BENEFITING THE REELECTION OF

# Senator Mike Lee

## SATURDAY, OCTOBER 9, 2021

#### SAN JOSE, CA LOCATION TO BE PROVIDED UPON RSVP

6:00 PM DINNER

### HOST: \$5,000 PER PERSON CO-HOST: \$2,000 PER PERSON ATTENDEE: \$500 PER PERSON

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: "MIKE LEE VICTORY FUND" PO BOX 58264, WASHINGTON D.C. 20037

ONLINE DONATIONS: https://tinyurl.com/MikeLee2022

TO RSVP PLEASE CONTACT CONNOR HICKEY: CONNOR@WINNINGTEAMDC.COM

Paid for by the Mike Lee Victory Fund, a joint fundraising committee authorized by and composed of Friends of Mike Lee Inc., Lead Encourage Elect PAC, the Utah Republican Party, and the NRSC.

#### MIKE LEE VICTORY FUND

For inquiries, please contact Connor Hickey: Connor@WinningTeamDC.com The maximum contribution for an individual is \$279,200.

I am enclosing my most generous contribution to Mike Lee Victory Fund in the amount of:

Please make checks payable to "Mike Lee Victory Fund" and send to: Mike Lee Victory Fund PO BOX 58264, WASHINGTON D.C., 2003	
To contribute by personal cre	it card, please complete the following:
Please circle one: Visa Ma	terCard American Express Discover Amount: \$
Name on card:	
Card #:	Security Code:Exp. Date:
	contribution represents my personal funds and is not drawn on an account entity or other prohibited source.
Signature of Contributor:	
	ntribution) Spouse's Name:
Spouse's Employer:	Spouse's Occupation:
Employer:	Occupation:
Address:	
	State:Zip:
Email:	Mobile Phone:
purposes. Contributions federal government con	Victory Fund are not tax deductible as charitable donations for federal income tax rom corporations, foreign nationals (non green-card holders), labor unions and actors are prohibited. Contributions to Mike Lee Victory Fund will be used in l elections and are subject to the limits and prohibitions of federal law. Joint contributions require signatures of both spouses.
-	Victory Fund, a joint fundraising committee authorized by and composed Inc., Lead Encourage Elect PAC, NRSC, and the Utah Republican Party Mike Lee Victory Fund PO Box 183 Hudson, WI 54016